
	Payne 7th Grade Girls Soccer
April 2019
  
 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	24
	25

No School
	26

Tryouts
4:15-5:30
	 27

Tryouts
4:15-5:30
	28 

Tryouts
4:15-5:30
	 29

Tryouts
4:15-5:30
	30

	31
	 1	

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 2

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 3

Practice
7:15-8:30
	4 
Practice
4:15-5:15
Team Photos
Parent Meeting @5:15
	 5

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 6

	 7
	8

Home vs NBMS
4:30
	 9

Practice 7:15
7:15-8:30
	 10

Away @ SMS
4:30
	 11

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 12

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 13

	14
	15 

Away @ AJHS
4:30
	 16

Practice
7:15-8:30
	17

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 18

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 19

No School
	 20

	 21
	22

Away @ SJHS
4:30
	23

Home vs BJHS
4:30
	24

Away @CCHS
4:30
	25

No Practice
	26

Practice
7:15-8:30
	27

	 28
	 29

Home vs CMS
4:30
	30

Practice
7:15-8:30
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	Payne 7th Grade Girls Soccer
May 2019
  
 

	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	 
	 
	 


	 1

Away @ ACP
4:30
	 2

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 3

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 4

	 5
	 6

Home vs WJHS
4:30
	 7

Home vs QCMS
4:30
	 8

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 9

Game OR Practice
TBD
	 10

[bookmark: _GoBack]No Practice
	 11

	 12
	 13

EVC Quarters
TBD
	 14

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 15

EVS Semifinals
TBD
	 16

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 17

Practice
7:15-8:30
	 18

	 19
	 20

EVC Finals
TBD
	 21

Team Celebration
TBD
	 22


	 23


	 24


	 25

	 26
	 27

No School
	 28
	 29
	 30
	 31
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